
NEIGHBORHOOD NEWS 

The Athmar Park Neighborhood Association (APNA) s an all-volunteer organization 
composed of residents and business owners working to improve the health, safety, and spirit 
of the area from West Alameda Avenue to West Mississippi Avenue and from the South 
Platte River to Federal Boulevard. 
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Insert: Board Election 
Notice 

 

APNA meets at 6:30 p.m. the  
4th Tuesday of each month  
at the Athmar Park Church  
2707 W. Mississippi Ave. 

 
Ken Knoblock               President 
president@athmarpark.com          
 
Derek Medina           Vice President 
vice-president@athmarpark.com  
 
Kristin Lacy       
Recording Secretary 
secretary@athmarpark.com 
 
Elizabeth Snow 
Membership Secretary 
membership@athmarpark.com  
 
Ian Melchior           
Newsletter Editor 
newsletter-editor@athmarpark.com 
 
Nicole Guaydacan 
NE Quadrant Leader 
ne-quad@athmarpark.com 
 
Maria Irivarren  
NW Quadrant Leader 
nw-quad@athmarpark.com 
 
Bonnie Laws                       At-Large  
bonnie.laws@athmarpark.com 
 
Charles Van Atta                At-Large 
charles.vanatta@athmarpark.com 
 
Helena Karchere                At-Large 
helena.karchere@athmarpark.com 

¡ÚNETE A NOSOTROS!  

JOIN US!  

Si ha disfrutado cualquier evento de APNA, tal como el picnic del verano o 
las películas que se ponen en el parque, si le gusta leer este boletín, o sim-
plemente usted quisiera apoyar y tener una voz en esta organización que 
está trabajando por el bien de Athmar Park, por favor considere hacerse 
miembro de APNA. 

La membresía cuesta tan poco como $10 al año. Unase con nosotros: 

• Visitar http://athmarpark.com/apna-2/become-a-member/ 

• Mandar un cheque a : APNA, P.O. Box 19732, Denver, CO 80219 

• Pagar en un evento (encuentranos en una mesa en los eventos comuni-
tarios!) 

• Mandar un correo a membership@athmarpark.com o contactar a Eliza-
beth Snow en 303-520-9957 para más información 

If you’ve enjoyed the APNA events, such as the summer picnic, holiday 
party, or movies in the park, if you enjoy reading this newsletter, or you 
want to support and have a voice in this organization that is working to 
make Athmar Park a great place to live, consider becoming a member.  

Membership costs as little as $10/year. Here’s how to join:  

• Visit http://athmarpark.com/apna-2/become-a-member/ 

• Mail a check to: APNA, P.O. Box 19732, Denver, CO 80219 

• Sign up at one of our events 

• Email membership@athmarpark.com or contact Elizabeth Snow at 303
-520-9957 for more information  
















